BENJAMINS

WEDDING RECEPTION PRICE LIST

Benjamins Banqueting Suites, Birmingham Street Halesowen West Midlands B63 3HN
0121 602 0202 | www.benjaminsbanquet.co.uk



ROOM HIRE
The Banqgueting Suite £300 | The Cornbow room £200

CIVIL CEREMONIES
Benjamins is licenced for Civil Weddings, Civil Partnerships,
Renewal of Vows and Naming Ceremonies There is a surcharge of
£200 if the room needs to be changed from the Ceremony for the
function after.

CAR PARKING

There is a large car park opposite with 100 spaces and a multi
storey car park a short distance away.

ACCOMODATION

There is a Travelodge within walking distance in Whitehall Road,
Travelodge Birmingham, Halesowen B63 3HY

HOW TO BOOK

We require a deposit of £200 to book The Cornbow Room and
£300 to book The Banqguet Suite.




MENUS

Menu 1- £29 per person
Soup of your choice
Roast Breast of Chicken with a selection of vegetables
Profiteroles with Chocolate Sauce

Menu 2 - £35 per person
(choose a starter, a main and a sweet from each section)
Starter
Soup of your choice
Melon with Wild Berries
Choice of Pate with Wholemeal Roll
Prawn Cocktail with Marie Rose Sauce

Main Course
Baked Salmon with Parsley Sauce
Roast Beef with Yorkshire Pudding
Roast Pork with Apple Sauce
All served with a selection of Vegetables

Sweet
Homemade Bread & Butter Pudding with Custard
Homemade Apple Crumble with Custard
Gateau or Cheesecake with Cream

Tea & Coffee available at £2 per person

Vegetarian options:
Vegetable Lasagne, Mediterranean Pasta Bake or Stuffed Peppers

Children’s Meal Options:
Chicken Nuggets & Chips, Burger & Chips, Sausage & Chips
with Ice Cream for Dessert £10







Knife & Fork Buffets

Menu C - £16 per person

Choose any 3 from the following
Chicken Curry
Vegetable Curry
Chilli Con Carne
Beef Stroganoff
Served with Naan Bread, Boiled Rice
and Petit Pains and Butter

Selection of Gateaux and Cheesecakes

Menu D - £19 per person

Sliced Roast Beef
Whole Poached Salmon
Boiled ham
Hot Savoury Rice
Hot Minted New Potatoes
Cheeseboard
Mini Quiches
Green Salad
Sausage Rolls
Samosas
Coleslaw
Tortilla Chips with Dips
Petit Pains with Butter

Selection of Gateaux and Cheesecakes




ALTERNATIVES

HOG ROAST
Spit Roast Pig served with Stuffing,
Apple Sauce & Gravy on a Bap

£8.50 per head
(Minimum 100 people)

Vegetarian Options:
Stuffed Peppers, Pasta, Vegetarian
Burgers, Quiche.

MEAT BAPS

Pork with Apple Sauce, Stuffing &
Gravy - £7.00

Beef with Gravy, Mustard &
Horseradish - £8.00

Sausage & Bacon with selection of
Sauces - £6.50

PLOUGHMAN'’S LUNCH

Sliced ham, wedge of Cheddar
cheese, scotch egg, pork pie,
gherkins, celery, pickles, pickled
onions, bread roll & butter

£14.50 per person

BAKED POTATOES

Fluffy jacket Potatoes served with a
selection of fillings:
Chilli, Curry Sauce, Grated Cheese,
Baked Beans, Coleslaw
£7.50 per person
Or Have The Hog Roast and The Baked
Potatoes for £13 per person

CREAM TEA
Plain or Fruit Scone with Clotted
Cream & Strawberry Jam with Tea or
Coffee - £8.50 per person
AFTERNOON TEA

Cream Tea plus assorted Sandwiches
and Cakes - £12.50 per person

CHIPS
£2 per portion

CANAPES
From £4 per person




EXTRAS

WELCOME DRINKS
Sparkling Wine,

Orange Juice or Bucks Fizz
Sherry or Port

Pimms & Lemonade (Garnished)

Wine from
TOAST DRINKS
Sparkling Wine from
Prosecco from
Champagne from
TABLE WINE

from

DECORATIONS

Trio of latex Balloons, table or floor standing
Trio with double bubble or foil balloon top
Balloon Arch upto 20 Balloons

Large Balloon Arch

Champagne Bottle Balloon Arch

Large Confetti Exploder Balloon

Chair Cover with Bows from

Round Display Mirrors for tables

Narrow Vases table decorations

Bird Cage table decoration with LED lights
Candelabra with Candles

Chair Covers with Bows from

Small Square Tablecloths (Hire)

Large Round Cloths (Hire)

Disposable cloths round/rectangular to buy
Cup cake stand from

Small Chocolate Fountain

Large Chocolate Fountain from
Candy Cart (cart with no sweets or vases)
Candy Cart with sweets from
Popcorn and Candy Floss from

Top Table Swag

Top Table Organza Swag

Doughnut Wall with 100 Doughnuts
Sweet Carousel with Sweets from
Cake Table Swag

Ferrero Rocher Stands from

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.50
£4.00

£2.50
£3.50
£5.00

£15.00
per
bottle

£30.00
£200.00
£400.00
£350.00
£150.00

Martini Vases
Starlight Backdrop
White LED Dancefloor
Photobooth from

LOVE letters
Light up 4’ Letters

£9.00
£11.00
£50.00
£80.00
£80.00
£60.00
£2.00
£2.50
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00

£40.00
£50.00
£40.00
£25.00

Extra letters or numbers
Red Carpet

Post Box (White or Red)
Table Plan Easel

£2.00
£5.00
£9.00
£3.00
£25.00
£150.00
£350.00
£90.00
£130.00
£180.00
£50.00
£50.00
£80.00
£60.00
£30.00
£60.00
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