

BENJAMINS

WEDDING RECEPTION PRICE LIST

ROOM HIRE

The Banqueting Suite £300 | The Cornbow room £200

CIVIL CEREMONIES

Benjamins is licenced for Civil Weddings, Civil Partnerships, Renewal of Vows and Naming Ceremonies There is a surcharge of £200 if the room needs to be changed from the Ceremony for the function after.

CAR PARKING

There is a large car park opposite with 100 spaces and a multi storey car park a short distance away.

ACCOMODATION

There is a Travelodge within walking distance in Whitehall Road, Travelodge Birmingham, Halesowen B63 3HY

HOW TO BOOK

We require a deposit of £200 to book The Cornbow Room and £300 to book The Banquet Suite.

Please note, the deposit is non refundable and the date is not transferable.







MENUS

Menu 1 - £29 per person

Soup of your choice

Roast Breast of Chicken with a selection of vegetables

Profiteroles with Chocolate Sauce

Menu 2 - £35 per person

(choose a starter, a main and a sweet from each section)

Starter

Soup of your choice

Melon with Wild Berries

Choice of Pate with Wholemeal Roll

Prawn Cocktail with Marie Rose Sauce

Main Course

Baked Salmon with Parsley Sauce Roast Beef with Yorkshire Pudding Roast Pork with Apple Sauce All served with a selection of Vegetables

Sweet

Homemade Bread & Butter Pudding with Custard Homemade Apple Crumble with Custard Gateau or Cheesecake with Cream

Tea & Coffee available at £2 per person

Vegetarian options:

Vegetable Lasagne, Mediterranean Pasta Bake or Stuffed Peppers

Children's Meal Options:

Chicken Nuggets & Chips, Burger & Chips, Sausage & Chips with Ice Cream for Dessert £10



FINGER BUFFETS

Menu A - £9.50 per person

Assorted Sandwiches Chicken Drumsticks Pork Pie Black Pudding

Samosas Pizza

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Sausage Rolls

Cocktail Sausage with Chilli Dip

Coleslaw Potato Salad Green salad Pickles

Crisps

Menu B - £12 per person

Sliced Roast Beef
Assorted Sandwiches
BBQ Chicken Wings
Pork Pie
Black Pudding
Samosas
Pizza
Vegetable Spring Rolls

Sausage Rolls
Cocktail Sausage with Chilli Dip
Coleslaw
Potato Salad
Green salad
Pickles
Petit Pains and Butter
Crisps

Selection of desserts available at £3.50 per person







Knife & Fork Buffets

Menu C - £16 per person

Choose any 3 from the following

Chicken Curry

Vegetable Curry

Chilli Con Carne

Beef Stroganoff

Served with Naan Bread, Boiled Rice and Petit Pains and Butter

Selection of Gateaux and Cheesecakes

Menu D - £19 per person

Sliced Roast Beef

Whole Poached Salmon

Boiled ham

Hot Savoury Rice

Hot Minted New Potatoes

Cheeseboard

Mini Quiches

Green Salad

Sausage Rolls

Samosas

Coleslaw

Tortilla Chips with Dips

Petit Pains with Butter

Selection of Gateaux and Cheesecakes







ALTERNATIVES

HOG ROAST

Spit Roast Pig served with Stuffing,
Apple Sauce & Gravy on a Bap
£8.50 per head
(Minimum 100 people)

Vegetarian Options:

Stuffed Peppers, Pasta, Vegetarian Burgers, Quiche.

MEAT BAPS

Pork with Apple Sauce, Stuffing & Gravy - £7.00

Beef with Gravy, Mustard & Horseradish - £8.00

Sausage & Bacon with selection of Sauces - £6.50

PLOUGHMAN'S LUNCH

Sliced ham, wedge of Cheddar cheese, scotch egg, pork pie, gherkins, celery, pickles, pickled onions, bread roll & butter

£14.50 per person

BAKED POTATOES

Fluffy jacket Potatoes served with a selection of fillings:
Chilli, Curry Sauce, Grated Cheese,
Baked Beans, Coleslaw
£7.50 per person
Or Have The Hog Roast and The Baked
Potatoes for £13 per person

CREAM TEA

Plain or Fruit Scone with Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam with Tea or Coffee - £8.50 per person

AFTERNOON TEA

Cream Tea plus assorted Sandwiches and Cakes - £12.50 per person

CHIPS

£2 per portion

CANAPES

From £4 per person







EXTRAS

WELCOME DRINKS

Sparkling wine,		£2.50
Orange Juice or Bucks Fizz		£2.50
Sherry or Port		£2.50
Pimms & Lemonade (Garnished)		£4.50
Wine	from	£4.00
TOAST DRINKS		
		00.50
Sparkling Wine	from	£2.50

TOAST DRINKSSparkling Winefrom£2.50Proseccofrom£3.50Champagnefrom£5.00

IABLE WINE		
	from	£15.00
		per



DECORATIONS

Trio of latex Balloons, table or floor standing Trio with double bubble or foil balloon top Balloon Arch upto 20 Balloons Large Balloon Arch Champagne Bottle Balloon Arch Large Confetti Exploder Balloon Chair Cover with Bows from Round Display Mirrors for tables Narrow Vases table decorations Bird Cage table decoration with LED lights	£9.00 £11.00 £50.00 £80.00 £80.00 £60.00 £2.00 £2.50 £25.00
Candelabra with Candles	£25.00
Chair Covers with Bows from Small Square Tablecloths (<i>Hire</i>)	£2.00 £5.00
Large Round Cloths (Hire)	£9.00
Disposable cloths round/rectangular to buy	£3.00
Cup cake stand from	£25.00
Small Chocolate Fountain	£150.00
Large Chocolate Fountain from	£350.00
Candy Cart (cart with no sweets or vases)	£90.00
Candy Cart with sweets from	£130.00
Popcorn and Candy Floss from	£180.00
Top Table Swag	£50.00
Top Table Organza Swag	£50.00
Doughnut Wall with 100 Doughnuts	£80.00
Sweet Carousel with Sweets from	£60.00
Cake Table Swag	£30.00

Martini Vases	£30.00
Starlight Backdrop	£200.00
White LED Dancefloor	£400.00
Photobooth from	£350.00
LOVE letters <i>Light up 4' Letters</i>	£150.00
Extra letters or numbers	£40.00
Red Carpet	£50.00
Post Box (White or Red)	£40.00
Table Plan Easel	£25.00





